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İZMİR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
FACULTY OF SCIENCE
SCHEDULE FOR COURSES IN FALL SEMESTER 2024-2025



  DEPARTMENT: MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
  PROGRAM: UNDERGRADUATE
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	08:45
09:30
	MBG 121 Biology I (3+0)3
Prof. Dr. H. Çağlar KARAKAYA
(Food Eng. & Bioeng.) K106/ Prof.Dr. İbrahim Demir Knf.Sln.
	
	MBG 121 Biology I (3+0)3
Prof. Dr. H. Çağlar KARAKAYA
(Food Eng. & Bioeng.) K106/ Prof.Dr. İbrahim Demir Knf.Sln.
	
	

	09:45
10:30
	MBG 121 Biology I (3+0)3
Prof. Dr. H. Çağlar KARAKAYA
(Food Eng. & Bioeng.) K106/ Prof.Dr. İbrahim Demir Knf.Sln.
	
	
	
	

	10:45
11:30
	
	MBG 121 Biology I (3+0)3
Doç. Dr. Alper ARSLANOĞLU
(Chem. Eng. & Physics) G109.
	
	
	

	11:45
12:30
	
	MBG 121 Biology I (3+0)3
Doç. Dr. Alper ARSLANOĞLU
(Chem. Eng. & Physics) G109
	
	
	

	13:30
14:15
	
	
	MBG 121 Biology I (3+0)3
Doç. Dr. Alper ARSLANOĞLU
(Chem. Eng. & Physics) G109
	
	

	14:30
15:15
	
	
	
	
	

	15:30
16:15
	
	
	
	
	

	16:30
17:15
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